
NOAA HPCC Network & Advanced IT Program 
 

 

Network Working Group 

Name eMail Phone City 
Luis Cano Luis.Cano@noaa.gov (301) 763-8000 X7129 Camp Springs, MD 

Ingrid Guch  
(Northeast rep) 

Ingrid.Guch@noaa.gov (301) 763-8282 x152 Camp Springs, MD 

Michael Jain  
 

Michael.Jain@noaa.gov (405) 325-6550 Norman, OK 

Jerry Janssen 
(Central rep) 

Jerry.Janssen@noaa.gov (303) 497-6647 Boulder, CO 

John Jensen John.A.Jensen@noaa.gov (828) 271-4475 Ashville, NC 

Ann Keane Ann.Keane@noaa.gov (303) 497-7424 Boulder, CO 

Robert Kohler  
(Southeast rep) 

Robert.E.Kohler@noaa.gov (305) 361-4307 Miami, FL 

Russell Richards 
(Chairman, West rep) 

Russell.L.Richards@noaa.gov (206) 526-6764 Seattle, WA 

Darren Smith Darren.Smith@noaa.gov (301) 713-3573 x231 Silver Spring, MD 

Tiffany Vance Tiffany.C.Vance@noaa.gov (206) 526-6767 Seattle, WA 
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